
CATERING

SERVED W/ GARLIC BREAD, CAESAR SALAD & FRESH BAKED COOKIES

MEAT LASAGNA
VEGGIE LASAGNA
CHICKEN FETTUCCINE
CHICKEN SALTIMBOCCA

$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99

TACO BAR
Grilled chicken or steak, guacamole, cilantro, chopped onions, salsa,

beans, chips, citrus rice, warm tortillas & fresh baked cookies

$16.99 

CHICKEN ENCHILADAS
Grilled chicken or steak, guacamole, cilantro, chopped onions,

salsa, beans, citrus rice & fresh baked cookies

$16.99 

 KABOB MEAL:  Chicken
Grilled chicken or steak kabobs w/ greek salad, hummus, pita,

tzatziki sauce, rice & fresh baked cookies

$18.99 STEAK $20.99 

W/ MASHED POTATOES, ROASTED VEGGIES, SALAD & FRESH BAKED COOKIES

STUFFED CHICKEN BREAST MEAL
BAKED SALMON MEAL
ROSEMARY HERB CHICKEN MEAL
BBQ CHICKEN MEAL

$16.99
$18.49
$16.99
$16.99

A la Carte: Serves 10 - $49.99 | Serves 20 - $99.98

PRICE PER PERSON 

BAKED POTATO BAR: $14.99
Chili, chives, bacon, chicken breast, cheese, grilled veggies, butter
and sour cream w/ house salad and fresh baked cookies 

CHICKEN $13.99 | SALMON $14.99 | BEYOND MEAT $13.99
b r o w n  r i c e  o r  q u i n o a ,  c o r n ,  b l a c k  b e a n s ,

g u a c a m o l e ,  s a l s a  f r e s c a  &  c h i p o t l e  c r e m a

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

DELI CUT

Deli Cut Sandwich: (Assortment of turkey, ham, roast beef, tuna and veggie, with
cheese, lettuce & tomato) 

Hot & Delicious Sandwiches

Assorted: (chicken artichoke, roast beef panini, ranch chipotle chicken,
tuscany turkey & hampeno) 

ON A TRAY or BOXED LUNCHES $16.99 | SANDWICHES ONLY $12.99

SPECIALTY WRAPS

Assorted: (Caesar Chicken, Greek Chicken, Thai Chicken)                          

Cool & Tasty Sandwiches

Assorted: (Westwood Cali, Allen's Tuna, Turkey Gouda, Mama Mia)            

Petite Sandwiches

Assorted Mini Deli Sandwiches on brioche w/ Elmisa sauces, cheese, deli
meat, lettuce & tomato

ON A TRAY $10.99 | SANDWICH ONLY $8.99

*Hot sandwiches made on rolls

*Vegetarian/Vegan options available
**Large Sandwiches add $2.00

ON A TRAY or BOXED LUNCHES $16.99 | SANDWICHES ONLY $12.99 

ON A TRAY or BOXED LUNCHES $16.99 | WRAPS ONLY $12.99

ON A TRAY or BOXED LUNCHES $15.99 | SANDWICHES ONLY $11.99

$19.99 | $38.99

-HOUSE 
-PESTO 
-PASTA 
-CAESAR 

$38.99 | $79.99

-SANTORINI GREEK 
-ELMISA 
-UP BEET 
-STRAWBERRY QUINOA 

10 PEOPLE | 20 PEOPLE 10 PEOPLE | 20 PEOPLE

FRESH CUT VEGGIES & RANCH DIP
FRESH CUT FRUIT
CHEESE & CRACKER 
GOURMET CHEESE & CRACKER 
HUMMUS & PITA CHIPS
CAPRESE 
ITALIAN BROCHETTE 
PIN WHEEL WRAP SANDWICH 
PARMESAN SPINACH & ARTICHOKE DIP
FRESH GUACAMOLE & CHIPS

$29.99
$29.99
$39.99
$60.99
$35.99
$34.99
$29.99
$84.99
$26.99
$35.99

$19.75
$22.75
$12.99
$1.75
$1.75

Call Eddy to order:
858-216-4600

HOT ENTREES *10 person minimum

HEALTHY BOWL OR BURRITO

BREAKFAST

MORNING BREAKFAST 

URBAN VEGGIE

BACON HAVARTI

HEALTHY RISER
 
BREAKFAST CLUB

BREAKFAST BOWL

HEALTHY BREAKFAST BOWL

$6.99

$7.99

$8.99

$8.99

$9.75

$8.99

$9.99

CHOICE OF BACON, SAUSAGE, HAM OR TURKEY W/ EGG, CHEESE ON BRIOCHE, CROISSANT OR BAGEL

EGG, CREAM CHEESE, SPINACH, ROASTED RED PEPPER ON AN EVERYTHING BAGEL

BACON, HAVARTI, EGG, SUN-DRIED TOMATO AIOLI, ARUGULA ON BRIOCHE

TURKEY, SWISS, SPINACH,  SUN -DRIED TOMATO AIOLI, EGG WHITES, ON WHEAT BREAD

BACON, AVOCADO, EGG, FRESH MOZZARELLA, PESTO AIOLI, ARUGULA ON BRIOCHE 

FRESH PASTRIES & FRUIT
PASTRIES
CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST
BAGELS W/ CREAM CHEESE
FRUIT CUPS
FRUIT PARFAIT CUPS

PASTRIES, BAGELS AND FRESH FRUIT

FRESH MUFFINS, DANISHES, SCONES, OR ALMOND/CHOCOLATE CROISANTS,

PLAIN, EVERYTHING, CINNAMON RAISIN, OR JALAPENO CHEDDAR 

FRESH STRAWBERRIES, GRAPES, YOGURT & ALMOND GRANOLA 

FRESH CUT: STRAWBERRIES, GRAPES, HONEY DEW, PINEAPPLE & CANTALOUPE

$3.50
$8.99
$4.50
$4.49
$4.99

 *5 person minimum 

*5 person minimum 

FRESH CUT FRUIT TRAY            SERVES 10: $35.99 |SERVES 20: $70.99
YOGURT PARFAIT BAR              SERVES 10: $39.99 |SERVES 20: $75.99

PER PERSON

SANDWICHES  *5 person minimum 

SALADS
APPETIZERS *SERVES 10 

HOT COFFEE BOX 
COLD COFFEE BOX
ORANGE JUICE (half gallon)
SODA CANS
BOTTLE WATER

DRINKS
*CATERING INCLUDES NAPKINS,

PLATES, FORKS & SERVING
UTENSILS

**ALL CATERING ORDERS WILL
HAVE AN 18%

GRATUITY/DELIVERY CHARGE
ADDED

*Fine Print

2 CAGE-FREE STEAMED EGGS, BACON, AGED CHEDDAR, AVOCADO & ORGANIC ARUGULA

ALL-NATURAL TURKEY, 2 STEAMED EGGS, SPINACH, CHERRY TOMATOES, ORGANIC
ARUGULA, FRESH MOZZARELLA, AVOCADO & DRIZZLE OF PESTO

ALL SANDWICHES ARE PLACED ON A TRAY.  ***ADD FRUIT TRAY, FRUIT CUPS OR PASTRIES FOR $2.50

***Includes bag of
chips & cookie***

*INDIVDUAL BOWLS/BURRITOS OR BUFFET STYLE

Bread & Cie
Bakery

*Add Chicken Breast for Small: $9.99 |  Large: $19.99


