BREAKFAST

*5 person minimum

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES ALL SANDWICHES ARE PLACED ON A TRAY. ***ADD FRUIT TRAY, FRUIT CUPS OR PASTRIES FOR \$2.50		
MORNING BREAKFAST	\$6.99	
CHOICE OF BACON, SAUSAGE, HAM OR TURKEY W/ EGG, CHEESE ON BRIOCHE, CROISSANT OR BAGEL URBAN VEGGIE EGG, CREAM CHEESE, SPINACH, ROASTED RED PEPPER ON AN EVERYTHING BAGEL	\$7.99	
BACON HAVARTI BACON, HAVARTI, EGG, SUN-DRIED TOMATO AIOLI, ARUGULA ON BRIOCHE	\$8.99	
HEALTHY RISER TURKEY, SWISS, SPINACH, SUN -DRIED TOMATO AIOLI, EGG WHITES, ON WHEAT BREAD	\$8.99	
BREAKFAST CLUB	\$9.75	
BACON, AVOCADO, EGG, FRESH MOZZARELLA, PESTO AIOLI, ARUGULA ON BRIOCHE BREAKFAST BOWL 2 CAGE-FREE STEAMED EGGS, BACON, AGED CHEDDAR, AVOCADO & ORGANIC ARUGULA	\$8.99	
HEALTHY BREAKFAST BOWL ALL-NATURAL TURKEY, 2 STEAMED EGGS, SPINACH, CHERRY TOMATOES, ORGANIC ARUGULA, FRESH MOZZARELLA, AVOCADO & DRIZZLE OF PESTO	\$9.99	

FRESH PASTRIES & FRUIT

*5	nerson	minimum
" ၁	berson	mimimum

PER PERSON

PASTRIES FRESH MUFFINS, DANISHES, SCONES, OR ALMOND/CHOCOLATE CROISANTS,	\$3.50
CONTINENTAL BREAKFAST PASTRIES, BAGELS AND FRESH FRUIT	\$8.99
BAGELS W/ CREAM CHEESE PLAIN, EVERYTHING, CINNAMON RAISIN, OR JALAPENO CHEDDA	R \$4.50
FRUIT CUPS FRESH CUT: STRAWBERRIES, GRAPES, HONEY DEW, PINEAPPLE & CANTALOUPE	\$4.49
FRUIT PARFAIT CUPS FRESH STRAWBERRIES, GRAPES, YOGURT & ALMOND GRANOLA	\$4.99
FRESH CUT FRUIT TRAY SERVES 10: \$35.99 SERVES 20: \$70.99 YOGURT PARFAIT BAR SERVES 10: \$39.99 SERVES 20: \$75.99	

SALADS

*Add Chicken Breast for Small: \$9.99 | Large: \$19.99

10 PEOPLE 20 PEOPLE	10 PEOPLE 20 PEOPLE
\$19.99 \$38.99	\$38.99 \$79.99
-HOUSE	-SANTORINI GREEK
-PESTO	-ELMISA
-PASTA	-UP BEET
-CAESAR	-STRAWBERRY QUINOA





SANDWICHES

*5 person minimum

Includes bag of **Large Sandwiches add \$2.00 chips & cookie *Vegetarian/Vegan options available

Hot & Delicious Sandwiches

ON A TRAY or BOXED LUNCHES \$16.99 | SANDWICHES ONLY \$12.99

Assorted: (chicken artichoke, roast beef panini, ranch chipotle chicken, tuscany turkey & hampeno)

Cool & Tasty Sandwiches

ON A TRAY or BOXED LUNCHES \$16.99 | SANDWICHES ONLY \$12.99

Assorted: (Westwood Cali, Allen's Tuna, Turkey Gouda, Mama Mia)

SPECIALTY WRAPS

ON A TRAY or BOXED LUNCHES \$16.99 | WRAPS ONLY \$12.99

Assorted: (Caesar Chicken, Greek Chicken, Thai Chicken)

DELI CUT

ON A TRAY or BOXED LUNCHES \$15.99 | SANDWICHES ONLY \$11.99

Deli Cut Sandwich: (Assortment of turkey, ham, roast beef, tuna and veggie, with cheese, lettuce & tomato)

Petite Sandwiches

ON A TRAY \$10.99 | SANDWICH ONLY \$8.99

Assorted Mini Deli Sandwiches on brioche w/ Elmisa sauces, cheese, deli meat, lettuce & tomato

HEALTHY BOWL OR BURRITO

*INDIVDUAL BOWLS/BURRITOS OR BUFFET STYLE

CHICKEN \$13.99 | SALMON \$14.99 | BEYOND MEAT \$13.99

brown rice or quinoa, corn, black beans, guacamole, salsa fresca & chipotle crema

APPETIZERS

*SERVES 10

FRESH CUT VEGGIES & RANCH DIP	\$29.99
FRESH CUT FRUIT	\$29.99
CHEESE & CRACKER	\$39.99
GOURMET CHEESE & CRACKER	\$60.99
HUMMUS & PITA CHIPS	\$35.99
CAPRESE	\$34.99
ITALIAN BROCHETTE	\$29.99
PIN WHEEL WRAP SANDWICH	\$84.99
PARMESAN SPINACH & ARTICHOKE DIP	\$26.99
FRESH GUACAMOLE & CHIPS	\$35.99

HOT ENTREES *10 person minimum

PRICE PER PERSON MEAT LASAGNA \$16.99 **VEGGIE LASAGNA** \$16.99 CHICKEN FETTUCCINE \$16.99 \$16.99 **CHICKEN SALTIMBOCCA**

SERVED W/ GARLIC BREAD, CAESAR SALAD & FRESH BAKED COOKIES

A la Carte: Serves 10 - \$49.99 | Serves 20 - \$99.98

TACO BAR \$16.99

Grilled chicken or steak, guacamole, cilantro, chopped onions, salsa, beans, chips, citrus rice, warm tortillas & fresh baked cookies

CHICKEN ENCHILADAS

\$16.99

Grilled chicken or steak, guacamole, cilantro, chopped onions, salsa, beans, citrus rice & fresh baked cookies

KABOB MEAL: Chicken \$18.99 STEAK \$20.99

Grilled chicken or steak kabobs w/ greek salad, hummus, pita, tzatziki sauce, rice & fresh baked cookies

BAKED POTATO BAR:

\$14.99

Chili, chives, bacon, chicken breast, cheese, grilled veggies, butter and sour cream w/ house salad and fresh baked cookies

STUFFED CHICKEN BREAST MEAL	\$16.99
BAKED SALMON MEAL	\$18.49
ROSEMARY HERB CHICKEN MEAL	\$16.99
BBQ CHICKEN MEAL	\$16.99
W/ MASHED POTATOES, ROASTED VEGGIES, SALAD & FRESH BAKED	COOKIES

DRINKS

HOT COFFEE BOX COLD COFFEE BOX	\$19.75
COLD COFFEE BOX	\$22.75
ORANGE JUICE (half gallon)	\$12.99
SODA CANS	\$1.75
BOTTLE WATER	\$1.75

*Fine Print

*CATERING INCLUDES NAPKINS, PLATES, FORKS & SERVING UTENSILS **ALL CATERING ORDERS WILL HAVE AN 18% GRATUITY/DELIVERY CHARGE **ADDED**

CATERING

Call Eddy to order: 858-216-4600

